
       HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

Hyderabad electric supply company (HESCO) a power Distribution Company; its core function is to supply, distribute and 

sell power (Electricity) in the area of 13 District of Sind Province invites sealed bids from the firms, Who have Valid PEC 

license (Renewed for the year 2023-24), registered with Sindh sales Tax and income tax department and who are on 

active taxpayer list of SRB and Federal Board of Revenue for the following works. 
 

 

 

Tender No. Name of work Bid Security 
Dropping 

Date & Time  

Bid Opening 

Date & Time 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-01 

M&R of 132 KV G/S NTPS Hyderabad Tando Muhammad Khan Road I/C 

C.H.B, existing boundary wall, fencing wall of Switch yard, sump, pump 

room along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, trenches, trench covers, 

disposal of rain &sewerage water, ramp, spreading of gravel & jacketing of 

foundation etc.  

Rs. 

1025760.00 

10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-102 

M&R of 132 KV G/Station Latifabad I/C C.H.B, existing B.wall, fencing 

wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch 

yard, trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp, 

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 693120.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-03 

M&R of 132 KV G/Station Qasimabad I/C existing B.wall, fencing wall of 

Switch yard, sump pump room along with 15H.P motor disposal of rain & 

sewerage water, ramp, jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 192480.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-04 

M&R of 132 KV G/Station Mirpurkhas I/C C.H.B existing B.Wall, fencing 

wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch 

yard, trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp, 

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 552480.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-05 

M&R of 132 KV G/Station Chamber I/C C.H.B existing B.Wall, fencing 

wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch 

yard, trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp, 

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 619680.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-06 

M&R of 66KV & 132 KV G/Station Naukot I/C C.H.B, fencing wall of 

Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, 

trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp, 

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 350400.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-07 

M&R of 66KV & 132 KV G/Station Nawabshah-I  I/C C.H.B, existing 

B.Wall, fencing wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P 

motor Switch yard, trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage 

water, ramp, spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 831840.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-08 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station Sanghar I/C existing B.Wall, fencing wall of 

Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, 

trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water,  spreading of 

gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 686400.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-09 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station Daur I/C C.H.B existing B.Wall, fencing wall of 

Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, 

trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp, 

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 686400.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-10 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station Phulleli I/C existing B.Wall, fencing wall of 

Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, 

trenches, disposal of rain & sewerage water,  spreading of gravel & 

jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 422880.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-11 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station Bhan Saeedabad I/C C.H.B existing B.Wall, 

fencing wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor 

Switch yard, trenches, trench covers, disposal of rain & sewerage water,  

spreading of gravel & jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 872640.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-12 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station Jhirruk I/C C.H.B, existing B.Wall, fencing wall 

of Switch yard, sump, pump room along with 15H.P motor Switch yard, 

trenches, disposal of rain & sewerage water, ramp spreading of gravel & 

jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 627360.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 

Tender 

2023-24 

XEN/Civil-13 

M&R of  132 KV G/Station T.M Khan I/C C.H.B existing B.Wall, fencing 

wall of Switch yard, sump, pump room  along with 15H.P motor Switch 

yard, trenches,  disposal of rain & sewerage water spreading of gravel & 

jacketing of foundation etc. 

Rs. 750240.00 
10.07.2023 

02:00 PM   

10.07.2023  

02:30 PM 



       HYDERABAD ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
 

 

Bid Security of BOQ cost in the Shape of call deposit in favor of Executive Engineer Civil Works Division 
HESCO Hyderabad. 

Other Conditions  

a) Tender/ bidding documents could be purchased upto 07.07.2023 from the office of undersigned 
flat # C-07 Power wing colony HESCO Hyderabad during office hours. Bid security must be 
accompanied with the application mentioned against each work. 
 

b) Tender can be purchased from the undersigned office by the owner or his authorized person having 
current authority letter with original CNIC, Price of bidding documents is Rs.3000/- each tender                
(Non Refundable) 
 
 

c) The tender documents will be issued on the written request along with CDR mentioned for 
particular work on original letter pad of the firm, duly attested by Notary Public (only one 
authorized representative can purchase tender for one firm).  
 

d) Un-sealed / improper sealed tenders will be rejected straight away rate should be carefully 
mentioned (in figure & words) in the B.O.Q as well as on tender documents otherwise the tenders 
will be rejected. 
 

e) Affidavit in which the bidder undertakes that he is not involved in any litigation, Affidavit in which it 
should be undertaken that the information provided is true and correct duly attested by Oath 
Commissioner. 
 

f) Affidavit in which it should be undertaken that he has not been Black listed by any government 
/autonomous body duly attested by Oath Commissioner. 
 

g) The Bidder will show the Original Documents & (submit one set attested copy) at the time of 
Purchase/ Sale of Tender. 

 

h) 10% Bank Guarantee will be provided by the lowest bidder at the time of letter of acceptance. 
 

i) The CDRs of those firms who dropped their tender in tender box will be returned to the 
firm after verification from concerned bank. 
 

j) Under rule 33(1) of PPRA Rule 2004, the HESCO Authority reserves the rights to accept 
or reject any or all bids or proposals at any time prior to acceptance of bid or proposal. 
 

This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and HESCO 
website at www.hesco.gov.pk. 

   
                                                                        

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
CIVIL WORKS DIVISION 

HESCO, HYDERABAD 
022-9260104 

Email: xencivil@hesco.gov.pk 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.hesco.gov.pk/

